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WELCOME MESSAGE

Dear friends from the Americas,

It is a pleasure to welcome everyone to the ITTF Pan American Cup 2026 in San Francisco. With strong 
representation from across the region, this event is a powerful display of the strength and continued growth of 
table tennis in the Americas.

The Pan American Cup brings together the region’s finest players in a high-level competition where continental 
pride, world ranking points, and qualification for the ITTF World Cup in Macao are all at stake. 
For many, this represents a rare and career-defining opportunity to compete at the very highest level, and I am 
confident that the matches ahead will be both thrilling and inspiring.

The Americas region has never been stronger. Hugo Calderano’s historic triumph at the ITTF Men’s World Cup last 
year, becoming the first Brazilian and Pan American player ever to claim the title and the first non-Chinese winner 
of a major men’s singles event since 2017. The shared successes of US stars Lily Zhang and Kanak Jha, Brazil’s 
Bruna Takahashi, and Puerto Rico’s Adriana Diaz demonstrate the rising standard of table tennis in the region and 
the increasing global impact of Pan American athletes. Their achievements serve as a powerful example for the 
next generation of players across the Americas.

We are delighted to return to the 888 Table Tennis Center, which hosted last year’s event so successfully. This 
modern, purpose-built facility provides an outstanding environment for elite competition and development, 
serving both as a National Training Center and an ITTF Americas High Performance Center. With the continued 
support of ITTF Americas and USA Table Tennis, this year’s Pan American Cup promises to showcase not only the 
region’s talent and dedication, but also its passion for the sport.

As 2026 unfolds, we also celebrate 100 years of table tennis. This centenary milestone is not only about the ITTF as 
a federation, but it also belongs to all who give life to the sport: the players, coaches, officials and volunteers who 
make events like yours possible, and the fans and families who sustain the spirit of table tennis across generations. 
From its earliest beginnings to the present day, our sport has thrived because communities everywhere have 
embraced its values of inclusivity, respect, and friendship. The Pan American Cup 2026 is another proud chapter 
in this shared story, reflecting the remarkable growth and excellence of table tennis in the Americas.

I warmly commend ITTF Americas and the host association, USA Table Tennis, for their dedication in preparing this 
year’s Pan American Cup. To all players, I wish the very best. May you compete with courage, respect and inspire 
the next generation of Pan American athletes with your performances. The ITTF Pan American Cup 2026 sets 
the tone for an exciting and inspiring year of table tennis. I hope everyone enjoys the event and the opportunity to 
celebrate together this centenary milestone for our sport.



Dear Table Tennis Family,

It is a great pleasure to welcome you once again to Burlingame, California, as we gather for the ITTF-Americas 
Cup San Francisco 2026, taking place from January 28 to February 1. This marks the second time this prestigious 
event is hosted in Burlingame, following a previous occasion that set an outstanding standard with its impeccable 
organization.

Once again, this flagship event of ITTF Americas brings together the top players from across the Americas, 
showcasing the highest level of competition in our region. Building on past experience, we are confident that this 
year’s competition will be even stronger and more memorable.

We would like to extend our sincere appreciation to USATT for their continued collaboration and commitment, as 
well as to 888 Table Tennis for their valued support. Their dedication plays a key role in ensuring a world-class 
event and a welcoming environment for athletes, officials, and fans.

The ITTF-Americas Cup San Francisco 2026 holds special significance as it serves as a qualification event for the 
ITTF World Cup Macao 2026, adding even greater importance and excitement to the competition and providing 
our athletes with a direct pathway to the global stage.
On behalf of ITTF Americas, I would like to thank the organizing committee, sponsors, local authorities, and 
volunteers whose tireless efforts make this event possible. To the fans, thank you for your passion and enthusiasm, 
which continue to drive the success of table tennis in the Americas.

Let us enjoy outstanding matches, celebrate sportsmanship, and strengthen the bonds that unite our table tennis 
family.

Welcome to the ITTF-Americas Cup San Francisco 2026!

LIC. JUAN VILA REINOSO 
President
ITTF AMERICAS
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Welcome to the ITTF-Americas Cup San Francisco 2026!

On behalf of USA Table Tennis, welcome.

We are proud to once again host the ITTF-Americas Cup at the 888 National Table Tennis Training Center, a place 
where discipline meets aspiration and where the future of our sport is shaped. This event brings together athletes, 
coaches, officials, and leaders from across the Americas and beyond—united by a shared pursuit of excellence.

Here, each rally tells a story of preparation, sacrifice, and belief. Each match is a moment earned, a test of skill 
and resolve, and a step forward on the international stage. The Pan American Cup stands as both a pinnacle of 
regional competition and a gateway to the world beyond.

We wish all participants a week filled with inspired performances, meaningful connections, and moments that will 
endure long after the final point is played.

Welcome, and best of luck to all.

VIRGINIA SUNG 
Chief Executive Officer
USA Table Tennis
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Dear Players,

Welcome to the 2026 ITTF-Americas Cup! We are proud to host you at 888 Table Tennis Center, the designated 
USA National Training Center and ITTF High Performance Center.

Following the incredible success and electric atmosphere of last year’s event, we are honored to host this 
prestigious competition once again. Our team strives to provide a world-class environment where the sport’s elite 
can thrive, and seeing this venue filled with such talent is a testament to that goal.

We wish you a wonderful tournament filled with great performances and memorable experiences. We hope you 
find joy in the competition and feel the support of the community we’ve built here.. Play your best and good luck 
to you all!

WELCOME MESSAGE

HUIFEN CHAN 
Founder & President
888 Table Tennis Center



ABOUT THE ITTF
PAN AMERICAN CUP
The ITTF Pan-American Cup 
showcases the pinnacle of 
table tennis skill, strategy, and 
sportsmanship, as players battle 
it out in intense singles matches. 
The tournament features a 
knockout format, ensuring 
electrifying matches from start to 
finish. Champions of the event not 
only secure their place in the ITTF 
World Cup but also leave a lasting 
mark on the legacy of table tennis 
in the Pan-American region.

A BRIEF HISTORY
2017
Established as a premier table tennis 
event, the Pan American Cup debuted 
as a qualifying pathway for the ITTF 
World Cup.

2018 - 2020
Gained momentum with growing 
participation and recognition as a key 
tournament in the Americas.

2021 - 2023
Events paused due to Covid-19 
pandemic.

2024
Hosted in Corpus Christi, Texas, 
marking its first U.S. edition with 32 top 
players competing.

2025
Pan American Cup San Francisco 2025. 
Hosted at the USA National Training 
Center, with a qualification round open 
to all players for the first time ever.

2026
ITTF-America’s Cup San Francisco 2026. 
Returning to San Francisco for the 
second time, hosted at the 888 Table 
Tennis Center.



WELCOME TO BURLINGAME, CA 

LOCATION

Situated along the San Francisco Peninsula, Burlingame is known as the “City of Trees” for its 
lush streetscapes and natural beauty. The city boasts a welcoming, family-friendly atmosphere 
with easy access to major attractions in the Bay Area.

TRANSPORTATION

•	 San Francisco International Airport (SFO): Just a 10-minute drive from Burlingame.
•	 Public transit options include Caltrain, buses, and ride-share services, making it easy to 

explore nearby areas.

CLIMATE

Enjoy Burlingame’s mild Mediterranean climate in February, with average temperatures ranging 
between 55-65°F (13-18°C).



San Francisco, just a 20-minute drive north, is renowned for its iconic landmarks, rich history, 
and world-class dining.

TOP ATTRACTIONS

•	 Golden Gate Bridge: Capture breathtaking views at this global icon.
•	 Fisherman’s Wharf & Pier 39: Enjoy fresh seafood, sea lions, and family fun.
•	 Alcatraz Island: Tour the legendary prison with a guided ferry ride.
•	 Chinatown: Discover vibrant culture, unique shops, and delicious cuisine.

DINING HIGHLIGHTS

Sample Michelin-starred restaurants or enjoy a classic sourdough bowl of clam chowder.

EXPLORE NEARBY SAN FRANCISCO 



THINGS TO KNOW FOR YOUR VISIT 

CURRENCY

The currency used in the US is called the US dollar (USD). American dollar bills come in 
common denominations of $1, $5, $10, $20, and $100. Less common bills include the $2
and the $50 note. There are 7 coins within the US. Common coin denominations include 
1¢, 5¢, 10¢, 25¢, 50¢ and $1.

ELECTRICITY

In the USA, there are two associated plug types, types A and B. Plug type A is the plug 
which has two flat parallel pins and plug type B is the plug which has two flat parallel pins 
and a grounding pin. USA operates on a 120V supply voltage and 60Hz.
You can use all your equipment in United States if the outlet voltage in your own country 
is between 100V-127V.

LANGUAGE

English is the primary language, with widespread Spanish and Chinese speakers.



USEFUL MOBILE APPS 

With these apps you can order food, basic 
necessities items and pharmacy products.

With these apps you can request
transportation service within the city. 



Presenting sponsor

MongoDB empowers innovators
to create, transform, and disrupt industries

by unleashing the power of software and data.
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EVENT ORGANIZERS



Main Draw schedule

DAY 1 - January 30, 2026

Men’s Singles Rd 16
Women’s Singles Rd 16
Men’s Singles Rd 16
Women’s Singles Rd 16
Men’s Singles Rd 16
Women’s Singles Rd 16
Men’s Singles Rd 16
Women’s Singles Rd 16
Men’s Singles Rd 16
Women’s Singles Rd 16
Men’s Singles Rd 16
Women’s Singles Rd 16
Men’s Singles Rd 16
Women’s Singles Rd 16
Men’s Singles Rd 16
Women’s Singles Rd 16
End of Day 1

MATCH
Approx. Start Time
    Local          GMT

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00
13:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45
17:30
18:15
19:00
19:45
20:30
21:15
22:00

18:00
18:45
19:30
20:15
21:00
21:45
22:30
23:15
00:00
00:45
1:30
2:15
3:00
3:45
4:30
5:15
6:00

DAY 2 - January 31, 2026

Men’s Singles QF
Women’s Singles QF
Men’s Singles QF
Women’s Singles QF
Break
Men’s Singles QF
Women’s Singles QF
Men’s Singles QF
Women’s Singles QF
End of Day 2

MATCH
Approx. Start Time
    Local          GMT

11:00
11:50
12:40
13:30

17:00
17:50
18:40
19:30
20:20

19:00
19:50
20:40
21:30

1:00
1:50
2:40
3:30
4:20

DAY 3 - FebRUARY 1, 2026

Women’s Singles SF
Women’s Singles SF
Men’s Singles SF
Men’s Singles SF
Break
Women’s Singles F
Men’s Singles F
AWARDS

MATCH
Approx. Start Time
    Local          GMT

11:00
11:50
12:40
13:30

16:00
16:50

19:00
19:50
20:40
21:30

0:00
0:50

First match of each day/session is listed as NOT BEFORE,
subsequent matches are played FOLLOWED BY the end of the previous match.



ABOUT 888 TABLE TENNIS CENTER 



888 Table Tennis 
Center:
Shaping Champions, 
Elevating the Sport

Opened in June 2021, our mission is 
to offer a high-quality, inclusive, and 
supportive environment for individuals 
of all ages and skill levels to learn, 
improve, and excel at table tennis.

In 2024, in recognition of 888’s 
unwavering commitment to 
developmental excellence, state-
of-the-art facilities, and exceptional 
coaching staff, USATT officially 
designated us as the National Training 
Center.

As a National Training Center, 888 
TTC serves as the primary hub for 
elite athlete development programs, 
national team training camps, and 
national team competition and other 
high-performance initiatives.

Located conveniently near San 
Francisco International Airport (SFO), 
888 ‘s 30,000 sq ft facility is easily 
accessible for local, national, and 
international visitors. Its strategic 
location makes it an ideal hub fortable 
tennis enthusiasts and professional 
players alike.



Main draw playerS

MEN
NARANJO Angel

WANG Eugene

LY Edward

CASTRO Rogelio

GOMEZ Gustavo

JHA Kanak

CIFUENTES Horacio

TEODORO Guilherme

NARESH Sid

KNIGHT Tyrese

CALDERANO Hugo

BURGOS Nicolas

COUNTRY
Puerto Rico

Canada

Canada

Mexico

Chile

USA

Argentina

Brazil

USA

Barbados

Brazil

Chile

WOMEN
BURGOS Brianna

RODRIGUEZ Alondra

ZHANG Lily

ZHANG Mo

LIAO Ivy

COSSIO Arantxa

MUNOZ Monica

ORTEGA Daniela

TAKAHASHI Bruna

VEGA Paulina

WANG Amy

TAKAHASHI Giulia

COUNTRY
Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

USA

Canada

Canada

Mexico

Mexico

Chile

Brazil

Chile

USA

Brazil



Preliminary stage players

MEN COUNTRY
MORENO Steven
RIOS Enrique
MADRID Marcos
MINO Alberto
IIZUKA Leonardo
ARADO Felipe
MARTIN Simeon
JUTRAS-VIGNEAULT Laurent
LIANG Jishan
NOORANI Kef
PENDSE Tanish
LI Andy
FENG William
LORENZO Santiago
OTALVARO Emanuel
CALLABA Nicolas
ORENCEL Alexis
JOHNSON Azizi
EBANKS Jayden
ROYES Logan
SMITH Gmarco
HENRY Conroy
PHILLIPS Mark
BOTHA Bosman
ZHANG Xiangjing
LOBO Lucca
KUMAR Nikhil
CAO Andrew
LEBAKA Nishant
LI Felix
NARESH Nandan
SHETH Ved
SHODHAN Shashin
AGUIRRE Marcelo
CALDERON De Andre
DOUGLAS Derron
JIA Jaden

Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Mexico
Ecuador
Brazil
Brazil
Canada
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Argentina
Colombia
Argentina
Argentina
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
USA
USA
Costa Rica
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Paraguay
Saint Lucia
Trinidad and Tobago
USA

WOMEN COUNTRY
KASHYAP Stuti
LEON Edmarie
CODINA Ana
WATANABE Laura
SHIRAY Karina
NIE Jiayi
HUANG Olivia
ZAVALETA Lucia
PETERKIN Karecia
DENTON Kayan
SCOTT Kira
MOYLAND Sally
YEOH Irene
CHEN Hildy
WANG Ke
ZENG Zhiying
KE Tiffany
LIU Amber
CHEN Bonny
DONG Natalie
ASPATHI Satya

Antigua and Barbuda
Puerto Rico
Argentina
Brazil
Brazil
Canada
Canada
Costa Rica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
USA
USA
USA
USA
Chile
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA








